< New School Fee Schedule Effective April 2026 >

B Monthly Lesson Fees

Each term consists of three months, with either 12 lessons or 13 lessons per term.
(Prices shown below indicate the monthly lesson amount.)

< Tennis School >
General — Regular Classes

Class Lesson Length Time Slot 12 13
Lessons | Lessons
80 min Weekday Daytime ¥15,840| ¥17,160
Begi fo Ad d i
eginnerio Advance gomin  |VeekdayBvening/ 1 y; 0o8|  vig,447
Sat/ Sun
General - Special Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot 12 13
Lessons | Lessons
Yuyu Class 50 min Weekday Daytime ¥10,032( ¥10,868
- W - ’ ,
Rally Class (Pre-Infermediate and above) 0 m!n eekday Daytime ¥10,560]  ¥11,440
50 min Sat / Sun ¥11,220[ ¥12,155
Game & Formation Class (Pre-Infermediate and 50 min Weekday Daytime 10,560 ¥11,440
above)
Ladies’ Formation Class (Infermediate and above) 80 min Weekdays ¥15,840( ¥17,160
. i Week ¥17,02 ¥18,44
Ladies’ Tournament Class (Advanced only) 80 m!n oekdays 7.028 8,447
80 min Sat / Sun ¥18,348| ¥19,877
Women's Singles Class (Infermediate and above) 80 min Weekdays ¥21,120( ¥22,880
Free Time Class 80 min All Days ¥18,612( ¥20,163
6-Lesson Free Time Class (Multiple Enrollment Only) 80 min All Days ¥10,340 —
Junior — Regular Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot 12 13
Lessons | Lessons
50 min Weekdays ¥9,900( ¥10,725
Sponge to Yellow Group -
50 min Sat/ Sun ¥10,956( ¥11,869
Junior - Special Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot 12 13
Lessons | Lessons
Yellow Challenge Class 110 min Sunday ¥24,120| ¥26,130
Junior High & High School Class 80 min Wed / Sat ¥15,840( ¥17,160
Parent & Child Class 50 min Sat/ Sun ¥11,484( ¥12,441
< Pickleball School >
- 12 13
Class Lesson Length Eligibility Lessons | Lessons
. . . Junior High School
Experienced Pickleball Players Class 75 min ¥13,728| ¥14,872

Students and above

3 Due to the revision of lesson fees, the price differences for make-up lessons will also be revised.

X All prices include tax.

> There is no change to the confract locker usage fee.




H Spot (Single) Lessons

< Tennis School >
General - Regular Classes

above

Class Lesson Length Time Slot Fee
. 80 min Weekday Daytime ¥3,960
Beginner to Advanced
d Y 80 min Weekday Evening / Sat / Sun ¥4,250
General - Special Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot Fee
Yuyu Class 50 min Weekday Daytime ¥2,500
i Weekday Dayti
Rally Class (Pre-Infermediate and above) 0 m!n Sexaay “yaime ¥2,640
50 min Sat / Sun ¥2,800
Game & Formation Class (Pre-Intermediate and above) 50 min Weekday Daytime ¥2,640
Ladies’ Formation Class 80 min Weekdays ¥3,960
i W
Ladies’ Tournament Class 80 m!n eekdays ¥4,250
80 min Sat / Sun ¥4,580
Women's Singles Class 80 min Weekdays ¥5,280
Junior — Regular Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot Fee
50 min Weekdays ¥2,470
Sponge to Yellow Grou
Pong P 50min___ |sat/Sun ¥2,730
Junior - Special Classes
Class Lesson Length Time Slot Fee
Yellow Challenge Class 110 min Sunday —
Junior High & High School Class 80 min Wed / Sat ¥3,960
Parent & Child Class 80 min Sat / Sun ¥2,870
< Pickleball School >
Class Lesson Length Eligibility Fee
Experienced Pickleball Players Class 75 min Junior High School Students and ¥3,430

H Court Rental

The prices shown are per 10 minutes.

Court rental is available from 20 minutes, in 10-minute increments.

Court Time Slot Member | Visitor
Full Court Weekday Doyh.me ¥770 ¥990
Weekday Evening / Sat / Sun ¥990 ¥1,210
Half Court Weekday Doyh.me ¥385 ¥495
Weekday Evening / Sat / Sun ¥495 ¥605

B Private Lessons

The prices shown are per 10 minutes.

Reservations are accepted from 20 minutes, in 10-minute increments.
When booking a private lesson, the fotal fee will be the sum of the court rental fee and the lesson fee listed below.

Number of Participants Member Visitor
1 person ¥1,210 ¥1,320
2 people ¥1,760 ¥1,980
3 people ¥2,310 ¥2,640
4 people ¥2,860 ¥3,300
5-8 people ¥3,300/group ¥3,850/group




